Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

Russian Federation and United States of America produces world's:

Iran's natural gas reserves are:

World's how much energy needs are fulfilled by natural gas ?

World's how much natural gas reserves, Russian Federation possesses ?

World's how much energy needs are fulfilled by natural gas?

Estimate natural gas production of the world is:

According to 2015 statistics, annual natural gas production of Russian Federation was:

In the continent of South America, largest natural gas producer is:

In the continent of Africa, largest producer of natural gas is:

In the natural gas, naturally:

According to 1st January 2001 estimates, world's natural gas reserves are:

Natural gas is energy's:

According to world's annual natural gas production, U.S.A ranks:

United States of America and Russian Federation consume world's:

World's largest natural gas reserves are in:

WP 0UOW P DOWr UOWr UOWP UOW>r UOWP UOWr U0W» 00W» 0Om»

Answers Choice

40 percent natural gas
Two-third natural gas

70 percent natural gas
45 percent natural gas

10 trillion cubic feet
50trillion cubic feet
15trillion cubic feet
34,000 billion cubic feet

UoW» TOoWm>

20 percent
50percent
23.8percent
10percent

1000trillion cubic feet
500trillion cubic feet
32,300trillion cubic feet
1705trillion cubic feet

oowm» Dom»

. 20 percent
. 50 percent
. 22.9 percent
. 10 percent

. 10 trillion cubic feet

. 500 trillion cubic feet
. 13.3 trillion cubic feet
. 20 trillion cubic feet

. 500 billion cubic meters
. 590billion cubic meters
. 300billion cubic meters
. 200billion cubic meters

. Argentina
. Venezuela
Brazl

. Colombia

Libya

Egypt
Algeria
South Africa

Sulphur impurity exists
Potash impurity exists
Phosphorus impurity exists
Not impurity exists

5,000 trillion cubic feet
10,000 trillion cubic feet
5,146 trillion cubic feet
1,000 trillion cubic feet

Neat and cheap source
Costly source
Relatively costly source
Not a costly source

Second
First
Fifth
10th

70 percent natural gas

42 percent natural gas
50 percent natural gas
45 percent natural gas

Kazakhstan

US.A

C. Russian Federation
D. Canada



16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

In the world, use of natural gas begun from the American town:

Which Canadian region possesses largest natural gas reserves ?

In United states of America:

Natural gas is a:

In U.S.A use of natural gas started in:

With 163.5 billion cubic meters annual production of natural gas, Canada ranks:

Natural gas is an:

Which region of U.S.A possesses largest gas reserves ?

World's second largest natural gas reserves possessing country is:

In the preparation of Nitrogen fertilizer, natural gas is:

In the continent of Asia, largest producer of natural gas is:

According to Dec., 2015 estimates, world's natural reserves are:

World's how much natural gas reserves, Russian Federation possesses?

World's largest natural gas producer is:

In the world, use of natural gas was begun from the America town:

In the world, commercial use of natural gas stated in:

In the world, commercial use of natural gas started in:

A. Birmingham

C. Headen-field
D. Dublin

B. Ontario
C. Cubic
D. Suskhwan

B. 50% gas is obtained from oil wells
C. 70% natural gas is obtained from
oil wells

D. 15% gas is obtained from oil wells

A. Compound of oxygen &amp;
oxygen

. Compound of many gases
. Not a compound of gases

. California state
. Florida state

. Washington state

. Third in the world
. Firstin the world

Oowm>» CTOL>» OO0

. 10thin the world

. Not source of energy
. Not as important source of energy
. Nominal source of energy

ooOw

B. North-western Texas

C. Oklahoma state

D. Arkansas state

A. Saudi Arabia

B. Russian Federation

D. India

B. Not being used as raw material
C. Could be used as raw material
D. Could be used as energy source
A. Saudi Arabia

B. Indonesia

D. Uzbekistan

A. 5,000 trillion cubic feet

B. 10,000trillion cubic feet

D. 1,000trillion cubic feet

A. 1000 trillion cubic feet

B. 500 cubic feet

D. 2000 cubic feet

. Russian Federation

. Saudi Arabia
China

. Birmingham

. Headen-field
. Dublin

. California state
. Florida state

. Washington state
1850 A.D

1900A.D
1750A N

JOWP DOWP UO0wWP» U0 W



33

34

35

36

37

Russian Federation, Kuwait, Qatar, Iran, Turkmenistan and Kazakhstan are:

According to 2015 statistics, natural gas production of U.S.A was:

Indonesia's largest natural gas reserves are located in Sumatra Islands region of:

Estimated natural gas production of the world's:

According to 200 statistics, annual natural gas production of Russian Federation was:

W >

owm» ©

OOW> DOWP TOW

. Natural gas exporting countries
. Not gas exporting countries

Natural gas importing countries
300 billion cubic feet

200billion cubic feet
500billion cubic feet

Borneo

Sambang
Dumbang

10 trillion cubic feet

3,538.6trillion cubic feet
20trillion cubic feet

500 billion cubic meters

300 billion cubic meters
200 billion cubic meters



