

Commercial Geography Icom Part 2 English Medium Chapter 26 Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
Si	Questions	
1	Russian Federation and United States of America produces world's:	A. 40 percent natural gas B. Two-third natural gas C. 70 percent natural gas D. 45 percent natural gas
2	Iran's natural gas reserves are:	A. 10 trillion cubic feet B. 50trillion cubic feet C. 15trillion cubic feet D. 34,000 billion cubic feet
3	World's how much energy needs are fulfilled by natural gas ?	A. 20 percent B. 50percent C. 23.8percent D. 10percent
4	World's how much natural gas reserves, Russian Federation possesses?	A. 1000trillion cubic feet B. 500trillion cubic feet C. 32,300trillion cubic feet D. 1705trillion cubic feet
5	World's how much energy needs are fulfilled by natural gas?	A. 20 percent B. 50 percent C. 22.9 percent D. 10 percent
6	Estimate natural gas production of the world is:	A. 10 trillion cubic feet B. 500 trillion cubic feet C. 13.3 trillion cubic feet D. 20 trillion cubic feet
7	According to 2015 statistics, annual natural gas production of Russian Federation was:	A. 500 billion cubic meters B. 590billion cubic meters C. 300billion cubic meters D. 200billion cubic meters
8	In the continent of South America, largest natural gas producer is:	A. Argentina B. Venezuela C. Brazil D. Colombia
9	In the continent of Africa, largest producer of natural gas is:	A. Libya B. Egypt C. Algeria D. South Africa
10	In the natural gas, naturally:	A. Sulphur impurity exists B. Potash impurity exists C. Phosphorus impurity exists D. Not impurity exists
11	According to 1st January 2001 estimates, world's natural gas reserves are:	A. 5,000 trillion cubic feet B. 10,000 trillion cubic feet C. 5,146 trillion cubic feet D. 1,000 trillion cubic feet
12	Natural gas is energy's:	A. Neat and cheap source B. Costly source C. Relatively costly source D. Not a costly source
13	According to world's annual natural gas production, U.S.A ranks:	A. Second B. First C. Fifth D. 10th
14	United States of America and Russian Federation consume world's:	A. 70 percent natural gas B. 42 percent natural gas C. 50 percent natural gas D. 45 percent natural gas
15	World's largest natural gas reserves are in:	A. Kazakhstan B. U.S.A C. Russian Federation D. Canada

16	In the world, use of natural gas begun from the American town:	A. Birmingham B. Fredonia C. Headen-field D. Dublin
17	Which Canadian region possesses largest natural gas reserves ?	A. Alberta B. Ontario C. Cubic D. Suskhwan
18	In United states of America:	A. 30% natural gas is obtained from oil wells B. 50% gas is obtained from oil wells C. 70% natural gas is obtained from oil wells D. 15% gas is obtained from oil wells
19	Natural gas is a:	A. Compound of oxygen & amp; oxygen B. Compound of hydrocarbon C. Compound of many gases D. Not a compound of gases
20	In U.S.A use of natural gas started in:	A. California state B. Florida state C. New York state D. Washington state
21	With 163.5 billion cubic meters annual production of natural gas, Canada ranks:	A. Third in the world B. Firstin the world C. Fifthin the world D. 10thin the world
22	Natural gas is an:	A. Important source of energy B. Not source of energy C. Not as important source of energy D. Nominal source of energy
23	Which region of U.S.A possesses largest gas reserves ?	A. Coastal region of Texas & Description of T
24	World's second largest natural gas reserves possessing country is:	A. Saudi Arabia B. Russian Federation C. Iran D. India
25	In the preparation of Nitrogen fertilizer, natural gas is:	A. Being used as raw material B. Not being used as raw material C. Could be used as raw material D. Could be used as energy source
26	In the continent of Asia, largest producer of natural gas is:	A. Saudi Arabia B. Indonesia C. Iran D. Uzbekistan
27	According to Dec., 2015 estimates, world's natural reserves are:	A. 5,000 trillion cubic feet B. 10,000trillion cubic feet C. 186,000 billion cubic meters D. 1,000trillion cubic feet
28	World's how much natural gas reserves, Russian Federation possesses?	A. 1000 trillion cubic feet B. 500 cubic feet C. 1705 trillion cubic feet D. 2000 cubic feet
29	World's largest natural gas producer is:	A. United States of AmericaB. Russian FederationC. Saudi ArabiaD. China
30	In the world, use of natural gas was begun from the America town:	A. Birmingham B. Fredonia C. Headen-field D. Dublin
31	In the world, commercial use of natural gas stated in:	A. California state B. Florida state C. New York state D. Washington state
32	In the world, commercial use of natural gas started in:	A. 1850 A.D B. 1820A.D C. 1900A.D D. 1750A.D

		D. 1.00.10
33	Russian Federation, Kuwait, Qatar, Iran, Turkmenistan and Kazakhstan are:	A. Natural gas exporting countries B. Not gas exporting countries C. Major natural gas exporting countries D. Natural gas importing countries
34	According to 2015 statistics, natural gas production of U.S.A was:	A. 300 billion cubic feet B. 200billion cubic feet C. 500billion cubic feet D. 767.3billion cubic feet
35	Indonesia's largest natural gas reserves are located in Sumatra Islands region of:	A. Palambang B. Borneo C. Sambang D. Dumbang
36	Estimated natural gas production of the world's:	A. 10 trillion cubic feet B. 13.3 trillion cubic feet C. 3,538.6trillion cubic feet D. 20trillion cubic feet
37	According to 200 statistics, annual natural gas production of Russian Federation was:	A. 500 billion cubic meters B. 590 billion cubic meters C. 300 billion cubic meters D. 200 billion cubic meters